
 

“Come to the Stable” -- Links to 2014 Advent Message Webpages 

 

Nov. 30, 2014, First Sunday of Advent 

 

Dec. 1, 2014, Monday 

 

Dec. 2, 2014, Tuesday 

 

Dec. 3, 2014, Wednesday 

 

Dec. 4, 2014, Thursday 

 

Dec. 5, 2014, Friday 

 

Dec. 6, 2014, Saturday 

 

Dec. 7, 2014, Second Sunday of Advent 

 

Dec. 8, 2014, Monday 

 

Dec. 9, 2014, Tuesday 

 

Dec. 10, 2014, Wednesday 

 

Dec. 11, 2014, Thursday 

 

Dec. 12, 2014, Friday 

 

Dec. 13, 2014, Saturday 

 

Dec. 14, 2014, Third Sunday of Advent 

 

Dec. 15, 2014, Monday 

 

Dec. 16, 2014, Tuesday 

 

Dec. 17, Wednesday 

 

Dec. 18, 2014, Thursday 

 

Dec. 19, 2014, Friday 

 

Dec. 20, 2014, Saturday 

 

Dec. 21, 2014, Fourth Sunday of Advent 

 

Dec. 22, 2014, Monday 

 

Dec. 23, 2014, Tuesday 

 

Dec. 24, Wednesday 

http://votf.org/page/come-stable-advent-reflection-first-sunday-advent-nov-30-2014/18757
http://votf.org/page/come-stable-advent-reflections-dec-1-2013/18597
http://votf.org/page/come-stable-advent-reflection-dec-2-2013/18601
http://votf.org/page/come-stable-advent-reflection-dec-3/18602
http://votf.org/page/come-stable-advent-reflection-dec-4/18603
http://votf.org/page/come-stable-advent-reflection-dec-5-2013/18604
http://votf.org/page/come-stable-advent-reflection-dec-6-2013/18605
http://votf.org/page/come-stable-advent-reflection-dec-7-2013/18606
http://votf.org/page/come-stable-advent-reflection-dec-8-2013/18610
http://votf.org/page/come-stable-advent-reflection-dec-9-2013/18611
http://votf.org/page/come-stable-advent-reflection-dec-10-2013/18612
http://votf.org/page/come-stable-advent-reflection-dec-11-2013/18613
http://votf.org/page/come-stable-advent-reflection-dec-12-2013/18614
http://votf.org/page/come-stable-advent-reflection-dec-13-2013/18615
http://votf.org/page/come-stable-advent-reflection-dec-14-2013/18616
http://votf.org/page/come-stable-advent-reflection-dec-15-2013/18617
http://votf.org/page/come-stable-advent-reflection-dec-16-2013/18618
http://votf.org/page/come-stable-advent-reflection-dec-17-2014/18619
http://votf.org/page/come-stable-advent-reflection-dec-18-2013/18620
http://votf.org/page/come-stable-advent-reflection-dec-19-2014/18621
http://votf.org/page/come-stable-advent-reflection-dec-20-2014/18622
http://votf.org/page/come-stable-advent-reflection-dec-21-2013/18623
http://votf.org/page/come-stable-advent-reflection-dec-22-2014/18624
http://votf.org/page/come-stable-advent-reflection-dec-23-2013/18625
http://votf.org/page/come-stable-advent-reflection-dec-24-2013/18626

